

The \$2,500 New Years Challenge					
Week	Deposit Amount	Account Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Account Balance
1	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	27	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,030.00
2	\$ 17.50	\$ 27.50	28	\$ 82.50	\$ 1,112.50
3	\$ 22.50	\$ 50.00	29	\$ 27.50	\$ 1,140.00
4	\$ 62.50	\$ 112.50	30	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,180.00
5	\$ 12.50	\$ 125.00	31	\$ 52.50	\$ 1,232.50
6	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00	32	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,317.50
7	\$ 37.50	\$ 187.50	33	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,347.50
8	\$ 65.00	\$ 252.50	34	\$ 42.50	\$ 1,390.00
9	\$ 15.00	\$ 267.50	35	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,445.00
10	\$ 27.50	\$ 295.00	36	\$ 87.50	\$ 1,532.50
11	\$ 40.00	\$ 335.00	37	\$ 32.50	\$ 1,565.00
12	\$ 67.50	\$ 402.50	38	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,610.00
13	\$ 17.50	\$ 420.00	39	\$ 57.50	\$ 1,667.50
14	\$ 30.00	\$ 450.00	40	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,757.50
15	\$ 42.50	\$ 492.50	41	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,792.50
16	\$ 70.00	\$ 562.50	42	\$ 47.50	\$ 1,840.00
17	\$ 20.00	\$ 582.50	43	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,900.00
18	\$ 32.50	\$ 615.00	44	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,995.00
19	\$ 45.00	\$ 660.00	45	\$ 37.50	\$ 2,032.50
20	\$ 75.00	\$ 735.00	46	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,082.50
21	\$ 22.50	\$ 757.50	47	\$ 62.50	\$ 2,145.00
22	\$ 35.00	\$ 792.50	48	\$ 97.50	\$ 2,242.50
23	\$ 47.50	\$ 840.00	49	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,282.50
24	\$ 77.50	\$ 917.50	50	\$ 52.50	\$ 2,335.00
25	\$ 25.00	\$ 942.50	51	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,400.00
26	\$ 37.50	\$ 980.00	52	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 2,500.00</b>